PXU PID Controller
Red Lion Automation Series
Temperature/Process Controllers
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
 > Ramp/Soak Capability
 > 2nd Analog Input
 > 2nd Analog Output
 > Current Transducer (CT) Input

25
PXU PID Controller Specifications
ORDERING GUIDE
w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control.
Americas
Asia-Pacific
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+1 (717) 767-6511
ADLD0381 041718 © 2018 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are
registered trademarks of Red Lion Controls, Inc. All other company and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.
As the global experts in communication, monitoring and control for
industrial automation and networking, Red Lion has been delivering
innovative solutions for over forty years. Our automation, Ethernet and
cellular M2M technology enables companies worldwide to gain real-time
data visibility that drives productivity. Product brands include Red Lion,
N-Tron and Sixnet. With headquarters in York, Pennsylvania, the company
has offices across the Americas, Asia-Pacific and Europe. Red Lion is
part of Spectris plc, the productivity-enhancing instrumentation and
controls company. For more information, please visit www.redlion.net.
DIN SIZE
MAIN CONTROL
OUTPUT 1
SECONDARY
CONTROL
OUTPUT 2
USER
INPUT(S)
REMOTE
SETPOINT INPUT
CT
INPUT
ANALOG
OUTPUT
(RETRANS)
RS 485
PART NUMBERS
100 to 240 VAC 24 VDC
1/16 DIN
Relay PXU10020 PXU100B0
Relay Relay 2 Yes PXU11A20 PXU11AB0
Relay Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU11B20 PXU11BB0
Relay Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU11C20 PXU11CB0
Relay Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU11D20 PXU11DB0
Logic/SSR PXU20020 PXU200B0
Logic/SSR Relay 2 Yes PXU21A20 PXU21AB0
Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU21B20 PXU21BB0
Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU21C20 PXU21CB0
Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU21D20 PXU21DB0
4-20 mA PXU30020 PXU300B0
4-20 mA Relay 2 Yes PXU31A20 PXU31AB0
4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU31B20 PXU31BB0
4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU31C20 PXU31CB0
4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU31D20 PXU31DB0
0-10 VDC PXU40020 PXU400B0
0-10 VDC Relay 2 Yes PXU41A20 PXU41AB0
0-10 VDC Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU41B20 PXU41BB0
0-10 VDC Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU41C20 PXU41CB0
0-10 VDC Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU41D20 PXU41DB0
1/4 DIN
Relay Relay 2 Yes PXU11A50 PXU11AE0
Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU21BE0
Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU21CE0
Logic/SSR Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU21DE0
4-20 mA Relay 2 Yes PXU31A50 PXU31AE0
4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU31BE0
4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU31CE0
4-20 mA Relay 1 Yes Yes PXU31DE0